

Criminal Revision – 12/2025

Order No.03.

Dated: 14.07.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance.

Revisionist is without steps.

Fix 25.08.25 for appearance.

Revisionist to take steps.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.