

Criminal Revision-12/2025.

Order No.11.

Dated: 02.06.2026:

Today is fixed for S/R.
Revisionist files hazira.
No S/R is received.
Fix 06.07.2026 for S/R of O.P. No.2.
Revisionist to take steps upon O.P. No.2 in both ways in the meantime.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.